Intrusion Alarm Systems - RADION panic
RADION panic
u Water and dust resistant
u Sends panic alarms by user for unique
identification
u Single-button or two-button versions, reduces
false activations
u Up to 5 year battery life

this document are likely to be registered trademarks
and must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
RFPB-SB Wireless panic transmitter, 1-button
Wireless, single-button panic.
Order number RFPB-SB | F.01U.253.618 F.01U.383.351
RFPB-SB-CHI Wireless panic transmitter, 1-button
Wireless, single-button panic. For use in China only.
Order number RFPB-SB-CHI | F.01U.253.636
F.01U.383.366
RFPB-TB Wireless panic transmitter, 2-button
Wireless, two-button panic.
Order number RFPB-TB | F.01U.253.613 F.01U.383.376
RFPB-TB-CHI Wireless panic transmitter, 2-button
Wireless, two-button panic. For use in China only.
Order number RFPB-TB-CHI | F.01U.253.630
Accessories
RFAC-BC-3 Belt clip for RADION key fobs, 3pcs
Belt clip for the RADION panic and keyfob transmitters.
Includes clip-on attachment, 2 screws and secure
locking nut, and comes in a 3-pack.
Order number RFAC-BC-3 | F.01U.297.291
RFAC-LY-10 Lanyard for RADION key fobs, 10pcs
Necklace lanyard for the RADION panic and keyfob
transmitters. 10 lanyards are individually packed in
plastic bags.
Order number RFAC-LY-10 | F.01U.297.290
Services
EWE-DETCTR-IW 12 mths wrty ext detector general
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DETCTR-IW